
Annexure 7

Department Government Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of claim Whether related 

party?

% of voting 

share in CoC, if 

applicable

1 OFFICE OF DEVELOPMENT 

COMMISSIONER, KANDLA SPECIAL 

ECONOMIC ZONE

CENTRAL 

GOVERNMENT 

DEPARTMENT

8-Feb-23 82,83,69,595.92            82,83,69,595.92       

UNSECURED 

OPERATIONAL 

CREDITOR

NO - - - - - -

82,83,69,595.92             82,83,69,595.92       0 0 0 0 0

Name of Corporate Debtor: AMW Commercial Vehicle Applications Limited

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 11-Jul-22

List of Creditors as on: 13-Feb-23

Remarks, 

if any

Total

List of Operational Creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set-

off

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted


